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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Stevens          M1619         1/10       19:03    3:49       19:02
2     Scott Collins          M3034          1/1       19:41    3:57       19:40
3     Michael Guenther       M5054          1/3       20:16    4:04       20:14
4     Jamie Cousatte         F3539          1/7       20:46    4:10       20:43
5     Robert Perkins         M4549          1/1       21:34    4:19       21:33
6     Jerry Douglas          M3539          1/4       22:54    4:35       22:52
7     Braxton Ferran         M1619         2/10       23:45    4:45       23:41
8     Gary Walker            M2529          1/2       23:56    4:48       23:52
9     Andrew Rehbein         M2529          2/2       24:08    4:50       24:04
10    Tyler Collins          M0912         1/12       24:21    4:53       24:18
11    Melinda Marlett        F3034         1/11       24:36    4:56       24:33
12    James Kingfisher       M4044          1/6       24:40    4:56       24:38
13    Christopher Rowland    M0912         2/12       25:07    5:02       25:03
14    Annissa Saffell        F4044          1/7       25:15    5:03       25:12
15    David Fleming          M5054          2/3       25:21    5:05       25:18
16    Amy Mullen             F3539          2/7       25:23    5:05       25:22
17    Jarett Gage            M0912         3/12       26:00    5:12       25:56
18    Arik White             M0912         4/12       26:00    5:12       26:00
19    Seth Ramming           M0912         5/12       26:00    5:12       25:57
20    Mackenzie Silkey       F0912          1/6       26:02    5:13       25:58
21    Holly Palmer           F3034         2/11       26:02    5:13       25:59
22    Dakota Oliver          M1619         3/10       26:39    5:20       26:39
23    Jeannie Seidel         F5559          1/1       26:50    5:22       26:44
24    Wanda Ince             F5054          1/4       27:02    5:25       26:56
25    Garrett Cousatte       M1315          1/1       27:19    5:28       27:16
26    Madison Bradshaw       F0912          2/6       27:24    5:29       27:21
27    Antonio Carracha       M5054          3/3       27:39    5:32       27:34
28    Jennifer Collins       F3034         3/11       28:08    5:38       28:05
29    Blaine Phillippi       M0912         6/12       28:24    5:41       28:18
30    Blake Phillippi        M0912         7/12       28:24    5:41       28:19
31    Amber Dawson           F3034         4/11       28:26    5:42       28:19
32    Bobby Case             M0912         8/12       28:28    5:42       28:22
33    Karen Cook             F5054          2/4       28:49    5:46       28:44
34    Trenton Mullins        M1619         4/10       29:02    5:49       29:02
35    Cason Douglas          M0912         9/12       29:02    5:49       29:00
36    Hunter Gilstrap        M0912        10/12       29:04    5:49       29:02
37    Kort Seidel            M0912        11/12       29:25    5:53       29:20
38    Christina Roberson     F4044          2/7       29:26    5:54       29:22
39    Gage Underwood         M0108          1/4       29:29    5:54       29:28
40    Chris Underwood        M3539          2/4       29:35    5:55       29:32
41    Jason Greer            M0912        12/12       29:42    5:57       29:39
42    Faith Stone            F0912          3/6       30:04    6:01       29:58
43    Marcy Carrick          F5054          3/4       30:11    6:03       30:04
44    Joseph Ahlfinger       M1619         5/10       30:29    6:06       30:28
45    Courtney Rehbein       F3034         5/11       31:11    6:15       31:03
46    Sarah Schoonmaker      F3034         6/11       31:16    6:16       31:11
47    Jami Pruitt            F3034         7/11       31:17    6:16       31:12
48    Clint Burns            M3539          3/4       31:36    6:20       31:31
49    David Miller           M4044          2/6       31:44    6:21       31:36
50    Michael Thompson       M1619         6/10       31:50    6:22       31:49
51    Kim Krittum            F3034         8/11       32:02    6:25       31:56
52    Raven Campos           F1619          1/1       33:15    6:39       32:58
53    Sylvia Soap            F4044          3/7       33:15    6:39       32:58
54    Jennifer Rhodes Mcnabb F4044          4/7       33:24    6:41       32:25
55    Michael Ramming        M4044          3/6       33:39    6:44       33:33
56    Kylie Stafford         F3034         9/11       34:07    6:50       33:59
57    Amanda Smith           F3034        10/11       34:09    6:50       34:02
58    Serena Gray            F0912          4/6       34:30    6:54       34:28
59    Kaylan Brown           F1315          1/3       34:30    6:54       34:28
60    Janees Taylor          F4549          1/5       34:46    6:58       34:35
61    Chris Tatom            M1619         7/10       35:39    7:08       35:39
62    William Barwig         M1619         8/10       35:40    7:08       35:39
63    Taylor Emerine         F1315          2/3       35:58    7:12       35:50
64    Jose Lee               M1619         9/10       36:28    7:18       36:18
65    Ehmett Henry           M1619        10/10       37:39    7:32       37:29
66    Codi Bendabout         F1315          3/3       37:55    7:35       37:53
67    Madison Douglas        F0108          1/4       38:02    7:37       37:58
68    Jeannie Robinson       F4044          5/7       38:09    7:38       37:58
69    Tyler Coile            M0108          2/4       38:32    7:43       38:28
70    Brian Bradshaw         M4044          4/6       39:11    7:51       39:02
71    Lori Bradshaw          F3539          3/7       39:15    7:51       39:05
72    Brunk Gray             M0108          3/4       39:46    7:58       39:45
73    Matthew Manley         M0108          4/4       39:54    7:59       39:50
74    Scott Manley           M4044          5/6       40:00    8:00       39:55
75    Cathy Gray             F4044          6/7       40:01    8:01       39:59
76    Chrisie Stone          F3034        11/11       40:20    8:04       40:14
77    Taylor Coile           F0108          2/4       40:44    8:09       40:40
78    Mike Coile             M5559          1/1       40:46    8:10       40:42
79    Alyssa Mibb            F0912          5/6       41:14    8:15       41:11
80    Tamara Bryan           F3539          4/7       41:40    8:20       41:30
81    Maggie Emerine         F0912          6/6       43:12    8:39       43:04
82    Trisha Eshelman        F3539          5/7       43:13    8:39       42:14
83    Kirk Emerine           M4044          6/6       43:22    8:41       43:13
84    Abby Shaw              F0108          3/4       43:35    8:43       43:28
85    Matt Scrapper          M3539          4/4       44:43    8:57       44:28
86    Melissa Hagar          F4549          2/5       44:56    9:00       44:43
87    Dawn Manley            F3539          6/7       45:49    9:10       45:45
88    Sierra Manley          F0108          4/4       45:52    9:11       45:48
89    Rebecca Due            F4044          7/7       49:10    9:50       48:57
90    Paula Mibb             F5054          4/4       49:10    9:50       48:59
91    Janette Silkey         F4549          3/5       49:37    9:56       49:23
92    Jennifer Hagar         F2024          1/1       49:40    9:56       49:28
93    Raeann Cochran         F2529          1/1       49:53    9:59       49:40
94    Leanne Ballard         F4549          4/5       52:07   10:26       51:59
95    Sandra Eastham         F6569          1/1       53:01   10:37       52:45
96    Tiffany Scrapper       F3539          7/7       53:14   10:39       52:59
97    Bea Roberson           F4549          5/5       53:14   10:39       53:14
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